Vendors with Contracts over $25,000

Vendor

Arbor Management

BLDD Architects

Center for Responsive Schools
Chileda Institute
CliftonLarsonAllen
Cunningham Children's Home
EMC Insurance Co
Goodheart-Willcox Pulisher
Health Alliance

Health Service Consultants
Heartspring

Houghton Mifflin Harcout Publishing
[lluminate Education

J&N Lawncare

Jackson Quality Construction
Johnco Construction

Judge Rotenberg Center

Ken's Qil Service

McGraw-Hill Companies
Midwest Bus Sales

Midwest Track Builders
Midwest Transit Equipment
Revtrak

Skyward Accounting

Soliant

Star Insurance Company
Stenhouse Publishers
Vertical Tower Partners

Amount
765,300.31
44,044.02
28,145.00
42,382.16
27,047.50
337,494.25
134,577.00
36,321.47
3,395,031.00
60,355.50
643,385.75
65,603.24
27,500.00
37,402.00
116,707.15
108,314.58
295,703.76
120,724.64
37,970.76
149,593.16
69,400.00
362,966.58
43,559.55
79,235.30
45,471.00
96,620.00
30,295.17
26,000.00
7,227,150.85

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local
Local

Local

649,050.42



