Vendors with Contracts over \$25,000

Vendor	Amount	
Arbor Management	765,300.31	
BLDD Architects	44,044.02	Local
Center for Responsive Schools	28,145.00	
Chileda Institute	42,382.16	
CliftonLarsonAllen	27,047.50	Local
Cunningham Children's Home	337,494.25	Local
EMC Insurance Co	134,577.00	
Goodheart-Willcox Pulisher	36,321.47	
Health Alliance	3,395,031.00	
Health Service Consultants	60,355.50	Local
Heartspring	643,385.75	
Houghton Mifflin Harcout Publishing	65,603.24	
Illuminate Education	27,500.00	
J&N Lawncare	37,402.00	Local
Jackson Quality Construction	116,707.15	Local
Johnco Construction	108,314.58	
Judge Rotenberg Center	295,703.76	
Ken's Oil Service	120,724.64	
McGraw-Hill Companies	37,970.76	
Midwest Bus Sales	149,593.16	
Midwest Track Builders	69,400.00	
Midwest Transit Equipment	362,966.58	
Revtrak	43,559.55	
Skyward Accounting	79,235.30	
Soliant	45,471.00	
Star Insurance Company	96,620.00	
Stenhouse Publishers	30,295.17	
Vertical Tower Partners	26,000.00	Local
	7,227,150.85	649,050.42